List of Suggested Thesis Supervisors EMJ Prague

doc. PhDr. Alice Némcova Tejkalova,
PhD (4 theses)

Areas of professional interest: journalism
studies, journalists’ biographies, journalism
education, sports journalism, media systems,
foreign correspondents

alice.tejkalova@fsv.cuni.cz

Annamaria Neag, PhD (3 theses)

Areas of professional interest:
media literacy, media education, media and
migration, media and the environment

annamaria.neag@fsv.cuni.cz

Mgr. Sandra Labova (3 theses)

Areas of professional interest:
photojournalism, visual communication,
journalism and artificial intelligence, press
freedom

sandra.labova@fsv.cuni.cz

PhDr. Bc. Michal Dimitrov, PhD (3 theses)

Areas of professional interest:

TV Journalism, Sports Journalism,
Contemporary History (Central Europe),
Migration, Integration, Populism

michal.dimitrov@fsv.cuni.cz

Mgr. Anna Shavit, PhD (3 theses)

Areas of professional interest: Political
Marketing, Political Parties, Government
Communications, Electoral Campaigns,
Strategic Communications

anna.shavit@fsv.cuni.cz

Mgr. Veronika Mackova, PhD (3 theses)

Areas of professional interest: TV journalism,
sports journalism (athletes with a disability),
foreign correspondents, Al journalism

veronika.mackova@fsv.cuni.cz

Mgr. FrantiSek Géla (2 theses)

Areas of professional interest:
photojournalism, TV journalism

frantisek.gela@fsv.cuni.cz

Mgr. Jan Miessler (2 theses)

Area of professional interest: media systems

jan.miessler@fsv.cuni.cz

Mgr. Katefina Turkova, PhD.
(2 theses)

katerina.turkova@fsv.cuni.cz




Social media; Sport Journalsim; QAUN
analysis

doc. Robert Silverio, PhD. (3 theses)

photography and visual communication

robert.silverio@fsv.cuni.cz




